
141 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 605 0 0 5 349

142 ThorSport Racing 99 520 -85 85 2 111

143 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 510 -95 10 1 50

144 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 472 -133 38 3 05

145 Front Row Motorsports 38 458 -147 14 1 72

146 GMS Racing 21 451 -154 7 0 33

147 ThorSport Racing 98 447 -158 4 0 11

148 ThorSport Racing 88 430 -175 17 0 00

149 GMS Racing 2 413 -192 17 1 61

1410 Niece Motorsports 42 372 -233 41 0 00

1411 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 364 -241 8 0 00

1412 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 351 -254 13 0 11

1413 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 311 -294 40 0 33

1414 GMS Racing 26 307 -298 4 0 00

1415 ThorSport Racing 13 300 -305 7 0 00

1416 GMS Racing 24 284 -321 16 0 22

1417 AM Racing 22 280 -325 4 0 00

1418 Niece Motorsports 40 252 -353 28 0 00

1419 Team DGR 1 235 -370 17 0 00

1420 Young's Motorsports 02 230 -375 5 0 00

1421 Rackley W.A.R. 25 222 -383 8 0 00

1422 Team DGR 15 205 -400 17 0 00

1423 Niece Motorsports 45 198 -407 7 0 00

1424 On Point Motorsports 30 195 -410 3 0 00

1225 CR7 Motorsports 9 189 -416 6 0 00

1426 Reaume Brothers Racing 134 182 -423 7 0 00

927 Team DGR 17 180 -425 2 1 00

1228 Hill Motorsports 56 180 -425 0 0 00

1429 GMS Racing 23 177 -428 3 0 00

1430 Young's Motorsports 12 162 -443 15 0 00

1331 Roper Racing 04 157 -448 5 0 00

1432 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 152 -453 5 0 00

1433 Cram Enterprises 41 141 -464 11 0 00

734 Henderson Motorsports 175 136 -469 5 0 00

935 Spencer Davis Motorsports 111 135 -470 1 0 00

1436 Young's Motorsports 20 128 -477 7 0 00

437 ThorSport Racing 66 120 -485 8 0 00

838 Bret Holmes Racing 32 102 -503 18 0 00

1439 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 99 -506 3 0 00

1340 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 77 -528 22 0 00

1141 Norm Benning Racing 6 48 -557 29 0 00

942 CMI Motorsports 49 47 -558 1 0 00

1043 Niece Motorsports 144 47 -558 0 0 00

244 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 11 -594 36 0 00

245 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 9 -596 2 0 00

146 AM Racing 137 9 -596 0 0 00
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147 FDNY Racing 128 3 -602 6 0 00

148 Rackley W.A.R. 127 3 -602 0 0 00

249 Henderson Motorsports 75 1 -604 2 0 00

150 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 168 0 -605 1 0 00

151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -605 0 0 00

152 Spencer Davis Racing 11 0 -605 0 0 00

153 CMI Motorsports 172 0 -605 0 0 00

354 CMI Motorsports 183 0 -605 0 0 00

155 Diversified Custom Concepts 139 0 -605 0 0 00
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